VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 32 Joint Commission on Health Care

| Item 32 | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Health Research, Planning, and Coordination (40600) | \$981,532 | \$981,532 |
| Health Policy Research (40606) | \$981,532 | \$981,532 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$981,532 | \$981,532 |

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 18, Code of Virginia.